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Håkon Sveen Frøslid
NMK Hadeland

Jørn Listerud
KNA Varna

NaE27 Subaru Impreza STi
N14

1 13 35:44.2
00:00.0

00:00.0
00:00.0

98,1

Stian Brøderud
KNA Kongsvinger

Jørgen Nordhagen
NMK Hadeland

A59 Skoda R5 evo2 2 36:50.5
00:00.0

01:06.3
01:06.3

95,2

Ola Jr Nore
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Roger Eilertsen
Asker og Bærum
Motorsport

A62 Opel Adam3 5 37:00.3
00:00.0

01:16.1
00:09.8

94,8

Jan Egil Halland
NMK Nore og Uvdal

Anders Nygård
NMK Nore og Uvdal

NaD25 BMW M3
Jan Egil

4 10 37:16.5
00:00.0

01:32.3
00:16.2

94,1

Sindre Backe
NMK Hadeland

Mads Johansen
NMK Hadeland

A60 Peugeot 2085 5 37:34.7
00:00.0

01:50.5
00:18.2

93,3

Trond Lyseng
NMK Hønefoss

Pål Iversen
Asker og Bærum
Motorsport

A14 Volvo 2406 15 38:34.7
00:00.0

02:50.5
01:00.0

90,9

Stian Håre
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Morten Strand
NMK Modum og Sigdal

A30 Volvo7 10 39:15.5
00:00.0

03:31.3
00:40.8

89,3

Emil Sivesind
NMK Krabyskogen

Henrik Paulsen
NMK Krabyskogen

Deb66 Volvo
Emil Sivesind

8 19 39:17.0
00:00.0

03:32.8
00:01.5

89,3

Kjell Arne Smerud
NMK Hadeland

Vilde Lindum Fjulsrud
NMK Modum og Sigdal

A31 Volvo Volvo 2409 10 39:27.1
00:00.0

03:42.9
00:10.1

88,9

Olav Fredriksen
Asker og Bærum Motorsport

Harald Faugstad
NMK Larvik

A10 Volvo 242
Harald Faugstad

10 15 39:27.3
00:00.0

03:43.1
00:00.2

88,9

Martin Stenberg
NMK Hadeland

Kim Johansen
NMK Hadeland

C65 Ford Fiesta
Martin Stenberg

11 6 39:38.1
00:00.0

03:53.9
00:10.8

88,5

Herbjørn Collett Haug
KNA Solør Motorsport

Alina Rebecca Haug
Drazkowski
KNA Solør Motorsport

C48 Mercedes 190E12 10 39:38.2
00:00.0

03:54.0
00:00.1

88,5

Svein Tore Løvhøiden
KNA Kongsvinger

Vegard Myrli
KNA Kongsvinger

A33 Opel Kadett GSI
Svein tore løvhøiden

13 11 39:42.5
00:00.0

03:58.3
00:04.3

88,3

Vidar Nordbø
Kristiansands Automobilklubb

Ole Andreas Langård
Kristiansands
Automobilklubb

A13 Volvo 24014 15 39:50.8
00:00.0

04:06.6
00:08.3

88,0

Roger Hansen
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Thor Gunnar Hagen
NMK Modum og Sigdal

B19 BMW M315 15 40:08.1
00:00.0

04:23.9
00:17.3

87,4

Svein Frustøl
Kristiansands Automobilklubb

Eirik Spilling
NMK Konsmo

A15 Ford Escort16 15 40:16.5
00:00.0

04:32.3
00:08.4

87,1

Odin Bekken
NMK Hadeland

Tonje Aas
NMK Gardermoen

C44 Mitsubishi Lancer
evo 9
Odin Bekken

17 13 40:55.8
00:00.0

05:11.6
00:39.3

85,7

Vegard Gjellum
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Camilla Gjellum
NMK Modum og Sigdal

A32 Volvo 242
Vegard Gjellum

18 10 41:00.5
00:00.0

05:16.3
00:04.7

85,5

Sivert Granheim
NMK Hadeland

Stig Granheim
NMK Hadeland

C49 Seat Ibitza19 11 41:33.1
00:10.0

05:48.9
00:32.6

84,7

Mads Ola Stensbøl
KNA Kongsvinger

Lars Martin Stensbøl
KNA Kongsvinger

C50 Ford Fiesta ST20 11 41:36.8
00:00.0

05:52.6
00:03.7

84,3

Morten Karlsen-Haugen
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Nina Maria Koblinger
KNA Eiker

B36 Volvo 240
Morten Karlsen-
Haugen

21 10 41:46.3
00:00.0

06:02.1
00:09.5

84,0

Richard Moen
Spydeberg Motorsport

Niklas Samuelsen
KNA Varna

C23 Volvo 242
Richard Moen

22 15 42:47.2
00:00.0

07:03.0
01:00.9

82,0

Håvard Bondal
KNA Kongsberg

Jan Fredrik Bonden
KNA Kongsberg

C45 Volvo 94023 10 42:52.0
00:00.0

07:07.8
00:04.8

81,8

Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem
KNA Varna

Lars Erik Edstrøm
KNA Varna

C22 Ford RS 1600
Odd-Erik

24 15 43:16.2
00:00.0

07:32.0
00:24.2

81,1

Per Otto Sigfridstad
NMK Rendalen

Jan Roger Sigfridstad
KNA Solør Motorsport

C47 Volvo Volvo 940
Per Otto Sigfridstad

25 10 43:20.4
00:00.0

07:36.2
00:04.2

80,9
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Jørgen Bondal
KNA Kongsberg

Mathias Rustand
KNA Kongsberg

B54 Volvo 94026 17 43:28.7
00:00.0

07:44.5
00:08.3

80,7

Reidar Moland
NMK Sandefjord

Tormod Schau
NMK Sandefjord

B21 Ford Escort
Reidar Moland

27 15 43:38.6
00:00.0

07:54.4
00:09.9

80,4

Andreas Pedersen
NMK Hadeland

Lars Petter Gulden
NMK Hadeland

C53 Volvo 940
Andreas Østmo
Pedersen

28 17 44:10.4
00:00.0

08:26.2
00:31.8

79,4

Kristiane Hvaal Engh
NMK Krabyskogen

Gunhild Hvaal Engh
NMK Hadeland

C64 Peugeot 208 R229 5 45:44.9
00:00.0

10:00.7
01:34.5

76,7

Ingrid Fulsås
NMK Nore og Uvdal

Lars Andersen
NMK Nore og Uvdal

C52 Ford30 11 45:56.8
00:00.0

10:12.6
00:11.9

76,3

Trond Vidar Solheim
NMK Hadeland

Simen Solheim
NMK Hadeland

C56 Volvo 24031 17 46:09.1
00:00.0

10:24.9
00:12.3

76,0

Herman Lie-Nilsen
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Ludvig Lund
NMK Larvik

B63 Peugeot 208R232 5 46:14.1
00:00.0

10:29.9
00:05.0

75,9

Heine Rudi
NMK Nore og Uvdal

Sunniva Rudi
NMK Nore og Uvdal

NaD26 Peugeot 206 EVO33 11 47:26.4
00:00.0

11:42.2
01:12.3

73,9

Lars Erik Haug
NMK Fluberg

Kaja Clason
NMK Fluberg

C55 Volvo 74034 17 47:26.5
00:00.0

11:42.3
00:00.1

73,9

Fredrik Hanserud
NMK Gardermoen

Frank Tore Bekkåsen
NMK Hadeland

Deb901 Nissan Almera GTI
Frode Hanserud

35 20 49:03.7
00:00.0

13:19.5
01:37.2

71,5

Fredrik Magnussen
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Truls Briskelund
NMK Hønefoss

A61 Ford Fiesta R2T36 5 50:38.9
00:00.0

14:54.7
01:35.2

69,2

Olav Slette
NMK Hadeland

Oscar Solberg
KNA Indre Ytre Østfold

Deb68 Ford
Olav Slette

37 19 51:37.9
00:10.0

15:53.7
00:59.0

68,1

Camilla Antonsen
KNA Varna

Merete Storsveen
KNA Varna

B39 Volvo 940
Camilla Antonsen

DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Per Brynildsen
KNA Varna

Øyvind Beckstrøm
NMK Gardermoen

A11 VW Golf GTIDNF 15 DNF 0,0

Torbjørn Eidså
Kristiansands Automobilklubb

Tommy Egeli
NMK Konsmo

NaF28 Volvo 242
Torbjørn Eidså

DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Steffen Grimsrud
NMK Hadeland

Amund Grimsrud
NMK Hadeland

B42 Ford Escort
Steffen Grimsrud

DNF 11 DNF 0,0

Terje Hakkim
Asker og Bærum Motorsport

Erik Worum
KNA Oslo og omegn

A17 VW Golf gtiDNF 15 DNF 0,0

Øystein Hansen
NMK Gardermoen

Lill-Katrin Hansem
NMK Gardermoen

C57 Volvo 940DNF 17 DNF 0,0

Vegard Hegle
Asker og Bærum Motorsport

Kristoffer Hegle
Asker og Bærum
Motorsport

B40 Volvo 242
Vegard hegle

DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Ola Petter Hovelsrud
NMK Fluberg

Mats Bergseng
NMK Fluberg

C43 Volvo 240DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Jan-Widar Jahrmann
NMK Hadeland

Monica Sqtre
KNA Kongsvinger

B38 Volvo 240
Jan-Widar Jahrmann

DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Tommi Kristiansen
NMK Hadeland

Oddmund Westby
NMK Nore og Uvdal

B37 Volvo 240DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Erlend Moen
KNA Varna

Ståle Bråten
Spydeberg Motorsport

C24 Volvo 242
Erlend moen

DNF 15 DNF 0,0

Vegard Moen
Spydeberg Motorsport

Preben Moen
Spydeberg Motorsport

B18 Ford Escort mk2
Vegard Moen

DNF 15 DNF 0,0

Kjell Øyvind Pedersen
NMK Hønefoss

Stian Kristiansen
NMK Aurskog-Høland

Deb67 Ford Fiesta R1DNF 19 DNF 0,0
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Marius S Hansen
Asker og Bærum Motorsport

Erik Storø
NMK Sande

C46 Volvo Volvo 240DNF 10 DNF 0,0

Truls Solberg
Spydeberg Motorsport

Lars-Petter Solberg
Spydeberg Motorsport

B20 Ford Escort Mk1
Truls Solberg

DNF 15 DNF 0,0

Ole Thomas Hofton Westby
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Kristian Suren
NMK Modum og Sigdal

C51 Peugeot 306DNF 11 DNF 0,0

Dag Bakken
NMK Kvinesdal

Jan Henning Klungland
AMCAR Norway

A16 Volvo 242 GT
Dag M. Bakken

DSQ 15 DSQ 81,3

Tor Helge Halland
NMK Nore og Uvdal

Vegard Halland
NMK Nore og Uvdal

A29 Volvo 940
Tor Helge halland

DSQ 10 DSQ 57,5

Kenneth Kristiansen
NMK Asker

Tine Tangen
NMK Asker

A35 Nissan AlmeraDSQ 11 DSQ 0,0

Antall: 56
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